> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Integrity® Amber Lightbar
> Features
•	 Low-profile, all-LED linear
lightbar
•	 Available in 44” and 51”
lengths
•	 SpectraLux® multi-color

Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
www.fedsig.com ©2013 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1054 l 1113
> How to Order
INTG44 INTG51
Specifications
Voltage 12 VDC
Amp Draw 24 AMP (steady) 26 AMP (steady)
Operating Temperature -40°C to +64°C
Dimensions
Height 1.96 in (5.0 cm) 1.96 in (5.0 cm)
Length 43.7 in (111.0 cm) 51.3 in (130.3 cm)
Depth 9.7 in (4.8 cm) 9.7 in (4.8 cm)
Shipping Weight
With standard mounting 21.5 lbs (9.8 kg) 24.5 lbs (11.1 kg)
Choose one of the popular models shown, customize
your own lightbar with our online configurator at
www.fedsig.com or contact a local Federal Signal
representative or distributor.
44" — Permanent mount and 6-button controller
         included
INTG44S-AMBR1	 44", (22) Amber modules
INTG44S-AMBR2	 44", (12) Amber/White modules,
 	 (10) Amber modules
INTG44S-AMBR3	 44", (20) Amber/White modules,
	 (2) Amber modules
51" — Permanent mount and 6-button controller
         included
INTG51S-AMBR1	 51", (26) Amber modules
INTG51S-AMBR2	 51", (14) Amber/White modules,
	 (12) Amber modules
INTG51S-AMBR3 	 51", (22) Amber/White modules,
	 (4) Amber modules
3- and 6-button controller
Integrity, Solaris, Reliable Onboard Circuitry and SignalMaster
are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
R A
AW
A
W
A
W
A A AW  AW  AW  AW AW
AW  AW  AW  AW  AW  AW  AW  AW  AW  AW  AW
AW  AW  AW A
INTG44S-AMBR2
INTG51S-AMBR3
A W
A
 W
A W A W A W A W A W
A W
A
 W
A A A A A A A A A A
A W A W A W